
Monday, October 28  Monday, October 28
Name School email Name School email

5:00 Shane Denino SJR deninos27@sjrnj.org afterschool James Griglio SJR griglioj@sjrnj.org
5:05 Nicholas Pantano SJR pantanon25@sjrnj.org 7:00 Caden Murray SJR murrayc25@sjrnj.org
5:10 Olivia Pantano IHA ofpantano1116@gmail.com 7:05 Lara Piccitto IHA 27piccittol@ihanj.com
5:15 Luke Santos SJR santosl27@sjrnj.org 7:10 Gabriella Almanza RHS gabalmanza08@gmail.com
5:20 Raphael Ginolfi SJR ginolfir28@sjrnj.org 7:15 Jos Dennehy WWRHS josdennehy327@gmail.com
5:25 Gianna Ippolito IHA 27ippolitog@ihanj.com 7:20 Grace Ariyan AHA graceariyan@gmail.com
5:30 Alyssa Finch AHA alyssarose0711@gmail.com 7:25 Grace Higgins IHA gracebhig@gmail.com
5:35 Nicolas Pinto SJR Pinton28@sjrnj.org 7:30 Aidan Fox SJR foxa27@sjrnj.org
5:40 Madeline Gagliardi AHA maddiegg1108@gmail.com 7:35 Makenzie Wright PHHS aleisiag@gmail.com
5:45 Marli McKenzie MHCA mamckenzie@maryhelp.org 7:40 Bridget O'Sullivan AHA 27_bosullivan018@holyangels.org
5:50 Thomas McCarthy SJR mccarthyt25@sjrnj.org 7:45 Sinead Ferry AMHS sferry28@albertusmagnus.net
5:55 Stella Tineo IHA 28tineos@ihanj.com 7:50 Ailish Ferry AMHS aferry27@albertusmagnus.net
6:00 Aaliyah Clyburn PC 42523028@pchsstudents.org 7:55 Lily Yezdanian IHA lilyyezdanian@gmail.con
6:05 8:00 Jack Meyers SJR meyersj27@sjrnj.org
6:10 Anthony Frydel SJR frydela26@sjrnj.org 8:05 Ciaran Henry SJR henryc27@sjrnj.org
6:15 Sophia Vermès D-E svermes26@d-e.org 8:10 Gabriela Segalas BCTHS gsegalas09@icloud.com
6:20 Joseph Fana  SJR fanaj28@sjrnj.org 8:15
6:25 8:20 Kaylie O'Connell IHA 27oconnellk@ihanj.com
6:30 Luke Rickli SjJR ricklil25@sjrnj.org 8:25 Ryan Ayala-Toro SJR ayalatoror26@sjrnj.org

8:30 Annabel Barra AHA annabelbarra2009@gmail.com
Laura Piccitto iha 27piccittol@ihanj.com 8:35 PJ Mores SJR moresp27@sjrnj.org
Megan McCarthy iha 25mccarthym@ihanj.com 8:40
luke Ricki sjr rickil25@sjrnj.org 8:45 nico panzera srt panzeran28@sjrnj.org
lia Caraballo iha 27carballol@ihanj.com 8:50
assandra Lara aha 27_alara071@holyangels.org 8:55
gianna Korotas iha 28korotas20@hotmail.com 9:00
natalia giraldo aha 28_Ngiraldo064@holyangels.og 9:15
Frederick Caffey sjr caffeyf28@sjrnj.org
russell romano sjr romondor28@sjrnj.org
teddy harris sjr harrist28@sjrnj.org

Wednesday, October 30 Wednesday, October 30
Name School email Name School email

5:00 Dean Tsocanos SJR tsocanosc28@sjrnj.org 7:00 Jadyn Gaudelli
Community 

HS Realjadyn@gmail.com

5:05 Michael Hamilton SJR HamiltonM28@sjrnj.org 7:05 Madalyn Farmer
Nanuet 

Senior HS madalynfarmer5@gmail.com
5:10 Gianna Kokotas IHA 28kokotasg@ihanj.com 7:10 Natalia Giraldo AHA natgiraldo9@gmail.com
5:15 Joseph Lizzi SJR Lizzij26@sjrnj.org 7:15 Ali Eldridge IHA 28eldridgea@ihanj.com
5:20 Michael Schroll SJR schrollm26@sjrnj.org 7:20 Emily Kenny Ramsey HS ekacting06@gmail.com
5:25 Gregory Bedrosian SJR Bedrosiang26@sjrnj.org 7:25 Mary Laux AHA 28_MLaux081@holyangels.org
5:30 Rio Kamali CHSN riokamali101207@gmail.com 7:30 Eva Zazzali AHA Evazazzali@gmail.com
5:35 Patrick Gillespie SJR gillespiep28@sjrnj.org 7:40 Mia Diaz AHA 25_mdiaz046@holyangels.org
5:40 Charlotte Liu DePaul Catholic charlotteliu10@icloud.com 7:45 Lilianna Garber AHA 25_lgarber057@holyangels.org
5:45 Derek Bedell SJR bedelld26@sjrnj.org 7:50 Valentina Gonzalez AHA 25_vgonzalez063@holyangels.org

5:50 Luisa Vogel IHA 27vogell@ihanj.com 7:55 Lily Kaplan
Clarkstown 

North lilykaplan09@gmail.com
5:55 Rusty Romond SJR romondr28@sjrnj.org 8:00 Megan McCarthy IHA 25mccarthym@ihanj.com
6:00 Aaliyah Clyburn PC riokamali101207@gmail.com 8:05 Tara McCarthy IHA 26mccarthyt@ihanj.com
6:05 8:10 Kaitlyn Higgins IHA 28higginsk@ihanj.com
6:10 Mia Severino IHA 26severinom@ihanj.com 8:15 Alyssa Del Valle RHS alyssa.delvalle621@gmail.com
6:15 Leila Holland IHA 26hollandl@ihanj.com 8:20 Jorge Benson-Cervantes SJR bensoncervantesj26@sjrnj.org

6:20 Heidi Peterson
clarkstown 

north heidimaepeterson@gmail.com 8:25 Gabrielle Fontana AHA 25_GFontana055@holyangels.org
6:25 Dylan Gutowski SJR gutowskid25@sjrnj.org 8:30 Moses Alvarez SJR alvarezm28@sjrnj.org
6:30 Kate Nippes RDHS katenippes@gmail.com 8:35 Addison Echavarria NVOT 20285074@nvnet.org

8:40 Alexandra Fontana AHA 25_AFontana054@holyangels.org
8:45 Elijah Jackson SJR jacksone26@sjrnj.org
8:50 Alessandra Lara AHA 27_alara071@holyangels.org
8:55 Lia Carballo IHA 27carballol@ihanj.com
9:00 Addie Harrington NHRHS arh0213@gmail.com
9:15 Ava Altman NHRHS asaltman2008@gmail.com
9:20 Aaron Villeda villedaA27@sjrnj.org
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40



Monday, October 28  Wednesday, October 30 BOYS

BOYS BOYS
5:00 Shane Denino SJR deninos27@sjrnj.org 5:00 Dean Tsocanos SJR tsocanosc28@sjrnj.org
5:05 Nicholas Pantano SJR pantanon25@sjrnj.org  5:05 Michael Hamilton SJR HamiltonM28@sjrnj.org
5:15 Luke Santos SJR santosl27@sjrnj.org 5:15 Joseph Lizzi SJR Lizzij26@sjrnj.org
5:20 Raphael Ginolfi SJR ginolfir28@sjrnj.org 5:20 Michael Schroll SJR schrollm26@sjrnj.org
5:35 Nicolas Pinto SJR Pinton28@sjr.org 5:25 Gregory Bedrosian SJR Bedrosiang26@sjrnj.org
5:50 Thomas McCarthy SJR mccarthyt25@sjrnj.org 5:35 Patrick Gillespie SJR gillespiep28@sjrnj.org
6:05 Caden Murray SJR murrayc25@sjrnj.org 5:45 Derek Bedell SJR bedelld26@sjrnj.org
6:10 Anthony Frydel SJR frydela26@sjrnj.org 5:55 Rusty Romond SJR romondr28@sjrnj.org
6:20 Joseph Fana SJR fanaj28@sjrnj.org 6:25 Dylan Gutowski SJR gutowskid25@sjrnj.org
6:25 Elijah Jackson SJR jacksone26@sjrnj.org 8:20 Jorge Benson-Cervantes SJR bensoncervantesj26@sjrnj.org
6:30 Luke Rickli SJR ricklil25@sjrnj.org 8:30 Moses Alvarez SJR alvarezm28@sjrnj.org
7:30 Aidan Fox SJR foxa27@sjrnj.org
8:00 Jack Meyers SJR meyersj27@sjrnj.org GIRLS
8:05 Ciaran Henry SJR henryc27@sjrnj.org 5:10 Gianna Kokotas IHA 28kokotasg@ihanj.com
8:25 Ryan Ayala-Toro SJR ayalatoror26@sjrnj.org 5:30 Rio Kamali CHSN riokamali101207@gmail.com

8:45 Aaron Villeda SJR villedaa27@sjrnj.org 5:40 Charlotte Liu
Depaul 
Catholic charlotteliu10@icloud.com

8:50 PJ Mores SJR moresp27@sjrnj.org 5:50 Luisa Vogel IHA 27vogell@ihanj.com
6:00 Aaliyah Clyburn PC 42523028@pchsstudents.org

GIRLS 6:05 Layne DelRosso NVOT layned0710@gmail.com
5:10 Olivia Pantano IHA ofpantano1116@gmail.com 6:10 Mia Severino IHA 26severinom@ihanj.com
5:25 Gianna Ippolito IHA 27ippolitog@ihanj.com 6:15 Leila Holland IHA 26hollandl@ihanj.com

5:30 Alyssa Finch AHA alyssarose0711@gmail.com 6:20 Heidi Peterson
clarkstown 

north heidimaepeterson@gmail.com
5:40 Madeline Gagliardi AHA maddiegg1108@gmail.com 6:30 Kate Nippes RDHS katenippes@gmail.com

5:55 Stella Tineo IHA 28tineos@ihanj.com 7:00 Jadyn Gaudelli
Community 

HS Realjadyn@gmail.com

6:00 Aaliyah Clyburn PC 42523028@pchsstudents.org 7:05 Madalyn Farmer
Nanuet 

Senior HS madalynfarmer5@gmail.com
6:15 Sophia Vermès D-E svermes26@d-e.org 7:10 Natalia Giraldo AHA natgiraldo9@gmail.com
7:00 Addie Harrington  NHRHS arh0213@gmail.com 7:15 Ali Eldridge IHA 28eldridgea@ihanj.com
7:05 Lara Piccitto IHA 27piccittol@ihanj.com 7:20 Emily Kenny Ramsey HS ekacting06@gmail.com
7:10 Gabriella Almanza RHS galmanza08@icloud.com 7:25 Mary Laux AHA 28_MLaux081@holyangels.org
7:15 Jos Dennehy WWRHS josdennehy327@gmail.com 7:30 Eva Zazzali AHA Evazazzali@gmail.com
7:20 Grace Ariyan AHA  graceariyan@gmail.com 7:40 Mia Diaz AHA 25_mdiaz046@holyangels.org
7:25 Grace Higgins IHA gracebhig@gmail.com 7:45 Lilianna Garber AHA 25_lgarber057@holyangels.org
7:35 Makenzie Wright PHHS aleisiag@gmail.com 7:50 Valentina Gonzalez AHA 25_vgonzalez063@holyangels.org

7:40 Bridget O'Sullivan AHA 27_bosullivan018@holyangels.org 7:55 Lily Kaplan
Clarkstown 

North lilykaplan09@gmail.com
7:45 Sinead Ferry AMHS sferry28@albertusmagnus.net 8:00 Megan McCarthy IHA 25mccarthym@ihanj.com
7:50 Ailish Ferry AMHS aferry27@albertusmagnus.net 8:05 Tara McCarthy IHA 26mccarthyt@ihanj.com
7:55 Lily Yezdanian IHA lilyyezdanian@gmail.con 8:10 Kaitlyn Higgins IHA 28higginsk@ihanj.com
8:10 Gabriela Segalas BCTHS gsegalas09@icloud.com 8:15 Alyssa Del Valle RHS alyssa.delvalle621@gmail.com
8:15 Sparrow Smith AHA sparrowjanesmith@gmail.com 8:25 Lauren Prunk MHS 28prul01@mahwah.k12.nj.us
8:20 Kaylie O'Connell IHA 27oconnellk@ihanj.com 8:35 Addison Echavarria NVOT 20285074@nvnet.org
8:30 Annabel Barra AHA annabelbarra2009@gmail.com 8:40
8:35 Lia Carballo IHA 27carballol@ihanj.com
8:40 Jillian Griglio IHA 28griglioj@ihanj.com










